
CHARLIE PAIGE - GIFTCRAFT LTD.

www.giftcraft.com

FALL / WINTER 2017 Mar. 21, 2017

COPY RIGHT 2017

PACKAGING ARTWORK - 403195

13 CM

8 CM

7 CM

1 CM

5 CM

#XXXXXX / Item Name

Suggested Retail: $XX.XX

US / CANADA Price Sticker White

Folding Lines

Die Cut Lines

1st line: Content in ENGLISH
2nd line: Content in FRENCH

see below for example; Contents MUST follow test report:

Please adjust Care 
Symbols Accordingly!

*** It’s vendor’s responsibility
to ensure Care Symbols

are Accurate base on
test reports ***

65% Acrylic 25% Cotton 9% Spandex 1% Rubber

65% Acrylique 25% Coton 9% Spandex 1% Caoutchouc

1.1CM

3.9 CM

 *** DO NOT PRINT YELLOW OUTLINE ***  *** DO NOT PRINT YELLOW OUTLINE ***

GROUND COLOUR
90% BLACK

UPC code
For Placement Only

CONTENTCONTENTCONTENTCONTENT

CONTENUCONTENUCONTENUCONTENU

Sticker placement


